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305 3.05 3/4 1.31 4.00 4.00
622 3.17 1 1.75 5.55 9.55
930 3.08 1/4 0.44 1.35 10.90
1140 2.10 11/4 2.19 4.59 15.49
1341 2.01 1/2 0.88 1.76 17.25
1532 1.91 11/4 219 4.18 2143
1830 2.98 11/4 2.19 6.52 27.95
2104 2.74 2 3.50 9.59 37.54
2200 0.96 11/2 2.63 2.52 40.06
2422 2.22 1 1.75 3.89 43.94
2677 2.55 11/4 2.19 5.58 49.52
2932 2.55 1/4 0.44 1.12 50.64
3186 2.54 11/4 219 5.56 56.19
3281 0.95 3/4 1.31 1.25 57.44
3707 4.26 12 0.88 3.73 61.17
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Archie brown - gﬁheral iManager
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The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the /( ,Q#? day of m, 2007 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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Notary Public y )
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